
+ Saturday, October 1 +Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m, Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2,30, 3.0,

3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

IZB nie "te
6. 0 am. Early Morning Programme
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy)
9.30 Alfredo’s Orchestra
9.45 Friendly Road Session with the
. Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Orchestral interlude
10.30 1ZB Happiness Club11. 0 Sinatra Croons
11.15 Hawaiian Harmony11.30 These were the Hits
11.45 Peter Yorke’s Orchestra
12. 0 Luncheon Melodies
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session1.0 Around the World on Wax2.0 Sports Summary every Haif-hour2.2. Priority Parade2.30 A Merry Mix-up of Melody
4.30 Sports SummaryMilestone Club (Thea)
For the Children

5. OQ $$
The Sunbeam Session5.30 Christmashurst Stories
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.15 The Sea Rover6.30 Empire Games Sports Quiz6.45' Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7.0 The Lilian Dale Affair

7.36
Ed
7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.15
10. 0
10.15

Modulation to the Moderns: Alany ’
Reserved
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records
Shenandoah
Doctor Mac
For the Stay-at-Homes
Dancing TimeOut of the Night: Frederick Small

and the Almost Perfect Murder
10.30
12. 0
1ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. On Our Breakfast Session8.15
8.30
8.45
9. 0

Sports News
Ambrose and his Orchestra
Jimmie Rodgers
Saturday Morning Session (Aunt

Daisy)
9.45

2.0

Break for Music
Keyboard Kraft
Gardening with Snowy ;

Housewives’ Session with MarJorie
Snatches from Opera
Music in the Air
The Andrews Sisters
The West End Celebrity Orchestra
Sports Cancellations
Music for Two
Stealing Through the Classics
Bright Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Cancellations
Sports Results every Half Hour
a

Light Orchestral Music
Kate Smith
The Unnatural Seven
Sea SongsArt Tatum .,

Merry Music
On the Sweeter Side
Music of the-Footlights
Famous Dance Bands
Popular ClassicsRadio Rhythm
Westward Ho
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
Dennis DayMelodies of the Moment
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
The Sea Rover
The Organ, the Dance Band, and
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Sports Session (George Edwards)
The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns
Gems from Opera
Money-Go-Round
What's New in Records
Masters of SongDoctor Mac
Louig Voss Grand Orchestra
Bright Tunes
Dick Todd
Records from Our Catalogue
ZB Evening Requests
Close down

37B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start the Day to Music
8. O Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Session: Late Preview
9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy)9.30 Parade of the Pop. Tunes
10. 0 Music At Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Saturday Morning Concert11. G Favourites For To-day11.30 Sports -CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener (David
Combridge)12. 0 Luncheon Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations1.2 Screen Snapshots
1,15 Rambling in Rhythm
2. 0. Sports Summaries Every Half-hour
The Tender Heart
2.16 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Album Of Memories (Major Harri-
son)
2.45 Songs by Mary Martin3. 0 Geraldo and his Orchestra
3.15 Jack Leonard Sings3.30 Comedy Corner, featuring Dick
Bentley and Red Ingle’s Band
3.45 Oscar Rabin and his Orchestra4. 0 Music For Saturday Afternoon
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session

*

BSachSonsoRBsaoc

sts

OODODDONNND

DAO

rt
fg

pet

et

WR

@
ooo

45 Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.30 Don John
5.45 Change In Tune

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 +The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 sports

Results
7..0 The Lilian Dale Affair ;a
FP
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
y ‘.

7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Money~Go-Round :

8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Vanity Fair ‘

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 English Entertainers
9.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra '
10. 0 Gus Gray, Special Correspondent10.15 Emphasis On Rhythm10.30 ZB Evening Request Session
412. 0 Close down

‘AZB ia.
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Music to Start the Day
7. G Tunes for the Early Worm7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Whistle When You Wake.
8.16 Sportscast :9.0 Saturday Morning Session \(Aunt.
Daisy) 5: 2

9.30 The Mantovani Style

9.45 The Voice of.Buddy Clark10.0 The Lightning Organist; EthelSmith
10.15 The Inkspots10.30 .Musical Allsorts11. 0 Xylophone Soioists11.15 Love Songs with Tauber11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone=ments
11.45 The Two Leslies12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men1.15 Rocky Mountain Rhythm1.45 Sweet and Lovely
» Sports Summary every half-hour2.15 Music for every Mood2.45 Hawaii Calling3.0 The Cream of Variety Entertainment
3.30 From the U.S.A.
3.45 Novelty Time4.0 Paul Robeson4.15 Josephine Bradley and her Balleroom Orchestra
4.30 Relax and Listen
4.45 Children’s Hour: Peter
5. 0 Children’s Quiz5.15 From the Book of Knowledge
Z EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Musical Tapestry6.15 The Sea-Rover
6.30 Your Music and Mine6.45 Sports Results7.0 ‘The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns7.45 The Lilt of the Waltz8. 0 Money-go-Round
,8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Tales from the Pen of Edgap AltenPoe: The Assignation
9. oO Doctor Mac
9.15 To be Announced
9.30 Armchair Favourites
10. O Polka Favourites
10.16 British Artists in Song
bial = 11.20 Dance Music from the TownHall
11.45 At Close of Day12.0. Close down

a7,A PALMERSTON Nth.
7. O am. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast8.15 Sports Preview
9, 0 Good-morning Request Session9.30 With a Smile and a Song .10. 0 Interlude on Strings10.15 Blithe Spirits40.30 James Bell (organ)10.45 Florrie Ford and Will Fyffe11. 0 Tommy Tucker’s Orchestre
11.445 Variety Parado11.30 Sports Cancellations11.36 The Mills Brothers
11.45 Strict Tempo
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecaut
Gardening Session2.0 Sports Summaries every half-hour
1 Popular Artists on Parade2.30 Songs to Remember:2.45 The Carroll Gibbons’ Orchestra
3. 0 Songs of the Prairie
3.15 Piano Time with Fats Waller
3.30 Variety Roundup4.0 Accent on Rhythm4.30 Sports

ewe toi 24.45 Light and Brig5.0. Tenor Time ,
. Mixed Grill. |

5.30 ‘' Long; Long Ago: The Story of theLegion of the Lost Teapots5.45 The Hoosier Hot Shots
EVENING PROGRAMME6.06 Topical Tunes6.15 Eyes Right6.30 Ted Weems and Evelyn Knight6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7. 0 Dramatic Interlude

7.15 Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Modulation to Moderns: Alan Eddy
7.45 Lilt of the Waltz8. 0 Money-Go-Round ¢

8.30 Reserved
8.45 Fireside Favourites
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect9.32 On the Dance Floor
Close downealoO; °o

Trade names appearingin CommercialDivision programmes are by‘ arrangement.
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